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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 10 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

198604122019032011;

Puspa Ayu Pitayati, S.Pi.,

M.Si.

2 Tue 17 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

198604122019032011;

Puspa Ayu Pitayati, S.Pi.,

M.Si.

3 Tue 24 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

198604122019032011;

Puspa Ayu Pitayati, S.Pi.,

M.Si.

7 Dr. Rinto 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Tue 31 Jan 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

198604122019032011;

Puspa Ayu Pitayati, S.Pi.,

M.Si.

5 Wed 1 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

198604122019032011;

Puspa Ayu Pitayati, S.Pi.,

M.Si.

6 Wed 8 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

198604122019032011;

Puspa Ayu Pitayati, S.Pi.,

M.Si.

7 Wed 15 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

198604122019032011;

Puspa Ayu Pitayati, S.Pi.,

M.Si.

8 Wed 22 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

198604122019032011;

Puspa Ayu Pitayati, S.Pi.,

M.Si.

9 Tue 28 Feb 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

197606012001121001; Dr.

Rinto, S.Pi., M.P.

10 Tue 7 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

197606012001121001; Dr.

Rinto, S.Pi., M.P.

11 Tue 14 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

197606012001121001; Dr.

Rinto, S.Pi., M.P.

12 Tue 21 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

197606012001121001; Dr.

Rinto, S.Pi., M.P.

13 Tue 28 Mar 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

197606012001121001; Dr.

Rinto, S.Pi., M.P.

14 Tue 4 Apr 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

197606012001121001; Dr.

Rinto, S.Pi., M.P. 
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/take.php?id=129878&sessionid=256689&grouptype=7082
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

15 Tue 2 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

197606012001121001; Dr.

Rinto, S.Pi., M.P.

16 Thu 4 May 2023 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2223-02-

PHI1205-L02-

MIKROBIOLOGI HASIL

PERIKANAN

197606012001121001; Dr.

Rinto, S.Pi., M.P.
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